
PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42034669

Data publicarii	25.03.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 406,49 RON - 406,49 RON

Descriere: 1 VAR HIDRATAT SAC ALB 20KG 60B/P CARMEUSE Sac 2.00 10.08 20.15 2 ARACET CONSTRUCTII 1KG TIP B Buc 3.00 5.46 16.39 3 ROBINET BILA 1/2 FLUTURE SLOVARM ROB55 Buc 1.00 12.52 12.52 4 REDUCTIE ALAMA 3/4-1/2 E-I ZNAP55 EFC-R1234 Buc 10.00 2.44 24.37 5 ROBINET APA RBM 3/4 I-E ROB55 Buc 1.00 36.13 36.13 6 ROBINET BILA 3/4 FLUTURE SLOVARM ROB55 Buc 2.00 17.56 35.12 7 ROBINET TRECERE FF 1 ROB55 RBM Buc 2.00 41.09 82.18 8 RACORD 26-1/1 (1-2606) FE 26X1 Buc 1.00 18.40 18.40 9 RACORD 26-3/4 (1-2605) FE Buc 2.00 16.72 33.45 10 CUPLA UNIV.1/2 FE AER55 BX131123 Buc 5.00 13.03 65.15 11 CUPLA RAPIDA 1/4 AER55 E01-2PM XT40614 Bct 5.00 2.44 12.20 12 REDUCTIE 1/2-1/4 EFC-R1214 Buc 5.00 2.10 10.50 13 MANER USA PT.ALUMINIU ALB-RAL9016 TROY Buc 1.00 39.92 39.92 comanda 522/25.03.2019
